

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Special - 53/17

Present : Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
(JO Code : WB-640)

Order No.36, dated 14.03.2022

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply of copies.

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is absent without any steps.

Sole accused person who is on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Copy of the final report is supplied to the accused person on proper receipt.

Fixing 01.06.2022 for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused person as before.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.