

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Special – 53/17
Present : Rajesh Kumar Singh
(JO Code : WB-1300)

Order No.38, dated 01.08.22

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and Evidence of V.G

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is present.

Ld. Defence Advocate is also present.

Sole accused person on C/B is absent by filing petition.

No P.W is present this day.

Regular P.O has transfereed.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fixing. 22.11.22 for appearance of the accused person and Evidence of V.G

Issue summons accordingly.

Seized alamats be produced, if any.

Accused person on C/B as before.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.